Schedule

2018-04-08 13:02

16:30
16:35
16:40
16:45
16:50
16:53
16:57
17:01
17:05
17:08
17:12
17:16

18:05
18:11
18:17
18:29
18:32
18:35
18:40
18:45
18:48
18:52
19:03
19:08
19:11
19:14
19:20
19:23

B & C Finals
200m IM Men
200m IM Men
200m Butterfly Women
200m Butterfly Women
50m Freestyle Men
50m Freestyle Men
100m Breaststroke Women
100m Breaststroke Women
50m Breaststroke Men
50m Breaststroke Men
100m Freestyle Women
100m Freestyle Women

A Finals
200m IM Men
200m Butterfly Women
800m Freestyle Men
200m IM Men
200m Butterfly Women
100m Breaststroke Women
50m Freestyle Men
800m Freestyle Men
100m Breaststroke Women
800m Freestyle Women
50m Breaststroke Men
50m Freestyle Men
800m Freestyle Women
100m Freestyle Women
50m Breaststroke Men
100m Freestyle Women

Swim Open Stockholm 2018

C Final
B Final
C Final
B Final
C Final
B Final
C Final
B Final
C Final
B Final
C Final
B Final

A Final

A Final

Timed Final
Victory Cermony
Victory Cermony
A Final

A Final

Victory Cermony
Victory Cermony
Timed Final

A Final

Victory Cermony
Victory Cermony
A Final

Victory Cermony
Victory Cermony

Sunday



