Schedule

Swim Open Stockholm 2018

Sunday

B & C Finals

B & C Finals		
16:30	200m IM Men	C Final
16:35	200m IM Men	B Final
16:40	200m Butterfly Women	C Final
16:45	200m Butterfly Women	B Final
16:50	50m Freestyle Men	C Final
16:53	50m Freestyle Men	B Final
16:57	100m Breaststroke Women	C Final
17:01	100m Breaststroke Women	B Final
17:05	50m Breaststroke Men	C Final
17:08	50m Breaststroke Men	B Final
17:12	100m Freestyle Women	C Final
17:16	100m Freestyle Women	B Final
A Finals		
18:05	200m IM Men	A Final
18:11	200m Butterfly Women	A Final
18:17	800m Freestyle Men	Timed Final
18:29	200m IM Men	Victory Cermony
18:32	200m Butterfly Women	Victory Cermony
18:35	100m Breaststroke Women	A Final
18:40	50m Freestyle Men	A Final
18:45	800m Freestyle Men	Victory Cermony
18:48	100m Breaststroke Women	Victory Cermony
18:52	800m Freestyle Women	Timed Final
19:03	50m Breaststroke Men	A Final
19:08	50m Freestyle Men	Victory Cermony
19:11	800m Freestyle Women	Victory Cermony
19:14	100m Freestyle Women	A Final
19:20	50m Breaststroke Men	Victory Cermony

Victory Cermony

100m Freestyle Women

19:23